STRIKERS SPONSORS - 2004

THE STRIKER

Betta Discount Meats Frankston 03 9783 5712

Cameron’s Canvas Center Frankston 039775 1325

D & G Printing Frankston 03 9789 4924

Doyles Mordialloc 03 9580 0817

F & M Ceramic Tiles Frankston 03 9781 3977

Frankston Motor Trimmers Seaford 03 9786 7988

Frankston Peninsula Garden Supplies Frankston 03 9789 3326

Frankston Toyota (Major Sponsor) Frankston 03 9783 8877

Glen Ryan Real Estate Frankston 03 8790 8791

Hank Bos Glazing Frankston 03 9770 1111

Harry Johnston Motors Frankston 03 9783 5244

Hartfords For Hair Frankston 03 9781 5066

Hicks & Oakley Solicitors Mt Waverley 03 9802 9511

Home Entertainment Video Library Langwarrin 03 9776 5233

Jessicas Pre Loved Clothing Frankston 03 9783 1887

McDonalds Karingal 03 9789 0011

Mirabella Pizza & Takeaway Frankston 03 9783 7377

Mitre 10 Karingal 03 9789 7999

Optus World Frankston 03 9770 0500

Pat McGuiness Painter All Areas 03 9789 1867

Pacific Fish & Chips Frankston 03 9789 9793

Pedders Suspension Frankston 03 9783 1377

Plan Scan Frankston 03 9775 6819

Rainbow Render All Areas 0414 863 680

Reddy Roast Frankston 03 9783 3800 S E AS ON 2 0 04
Reece Plumbing Seaford 039786 5144

Saxon Sports Frankston 03 9783 6066

Seaford Textiles Frankston 03 9783 1887

Signs (Club Supplier) Frankston 03 9783 8740 a c 0 eS
Skateworld Frankston 03 9773 6799

Sportsco Karingal 03 9789 1626 " i
Stanmans Frankston 039783 7977 SR >
Stylegraph Signs All Areas 03 9785 6071 STATE LEAGUE DIVlSlon 2 S/E
The Elms Coffee Shop Karingal Hub 03 9776 7211 S 3 J l 2004
The Paint Factory Carrum Downs 03 9775 0165

Tobacco Dome Frankston 03 9781 4975 aturday u y

World of Soccer (Major Sponsor) Dandenong 03 9794 5860

Strikers v Cranbourne Comets
STRIKERS ON THE NET
Http://www.frankston.soccervictoria.org.au

To become a sponsor contact Tony Hall on 03 9781 2523
Printed by D & G Printing phone 03 9789 4924



Presidents Report.

I would like to welcome Cranbourne Comets to Centenary Park for today’s State League
Division Two fixture. Our matches with Cranbourne are always very competitive and
today’s game will be no different. In our second round match at Cranbourne we were
soundly beaten three nil, but expect to improve significantly on that today.

There has been a big improvement over recent weeks, but our inability to score goals
has meant that we are struggling towards the bottom of the league. At Morwell two
weeks ago we had ninety percent of the possession but could not score. We came away
with a very disappointing draw. The result at Stonnington last week was very
encouraging. We welcomed back Russel Black after a long injury. Russel had a
steadying influence on the team and we came away with creditable one all draw.

I would like to take this opportunity to thank Billy Inglis for all the time he put in
organizing our recent tenth anniversary function. We had a very disappointing turn out
on the night, but those who attended had an opportunity to reminisce about the last ten
years at Frankston Strikers.

Chris Reynolds

BAYSIDE SOCCER
Division 1 Results 27/06/2004
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ROSEBUD “A” 9 3 YOUNG GUNS
CROYDON “A” 4 0 WESTERNPORT “A”
BAYERN LANGY KUSEN 8 0 SEAFORD
MORNINGTON SEAGULLS 3 0 BORONIA KNIGHTS
HAMPTON PARK “A” 6 0 BRIGHTON
Division 2 Results 27/06/2004
CHELSEA YOUNG BOYS 2 1 OUTLAWS
CROYDON “B” 3 2 INTER MILANGY
PINES CONDORS “A” 4 0 MONTROSE “A”
MORNINGTON “B” 2 2 BORONIA COLTS
CERBERUS 4 1 ENDEAVOUR SPORTING “A”
Division 1
Pos Team P w D L F A
1 Croydon Ranges 10 7 1 2 27 10
2 Mornington Seagulls 10 6 2 2 31 10
3 Boronia Knights 10 6 2 2 16 6
4 Hampton Park 9 6 0 3 28 12
5 Young Guns 10 6 0 4 30 20
6 Rosebud 10 4 3 3 21 11
7 Westernport 10 4 0 6 15 23
8 Bayern Langy 10 2 2 6 22 27
9 Brighton 9 2 2 5 10 22
10 Seaford United 10 0 0 10 6 65
Division 2
Pos Team P w D L F A
1 Pines Condors 10 6 2 2 33 25
2 Chelsea Young Boys 9 5 3 1 22 14
3 Endeavour Sporting 10 5 2 3 26 20
4 Boronia Colts 9 ) 2 2 21 16
5 Croydon Ranges B 10 5 2 3 17 14
6 Montrose 10 3 3 4 17 20
7 Frankston Outlaws 9 3 2 4 18 18
8 Cerberus 10 3 0 7 22 28
9 Inter Milangy 9 2 1 6 19 29
10 Mornington B 10 2 1 7 15 26



Senior Coach Report

Welcome to today’s game.

In our last 3 matches we have been undefeated but have only picked up 3
points for our efforts.

Last weeks match against Stonington was a great point for us, but in our two
previous games we let the opposition of the hook.

We have now passed the half way mark and our inability to finish off teams
has put us in a perilous position, sitting third bottom of the league.

Today we welcome Cranbourne.

This is always a hard game, as a classic local derby always is, and | don’t
expect anything different in today's game.

Hopefully we can take the points today and that will set us up nicely for
another local derby next week.

Hope you enjoy the game.
Yours in sport

Russell Black.

Saddened

A local soccer club was saddened to learn of the death this week of on«
its most valuable members, Someone Else.

Someone's passing creates a vacancy that will be difficult to fill. Else
been with the club since its beginning.

He did far more than a normal person’s share of the work. Whenever
there was a job to do, a social function to attend, funds to be raised.....
one name was on everyone's lips: "Let Someone Else do it".

It was common knowledge that Else was among the largest contributor:
his time to the club: whenever there was a need for volunteers, everyoi
Just assumed that Someone Else would.

A wonderful person - sometimes appearing superhuman. But a person ¢
only do so much. Were the truth known, everybody expected too much
Someone Else.

Now he is gone. We wonder what we are going to do.

He left a wonderful example to follow, but who is left to do the things
Else did?

When you are asked to help, remember: we can, unfortunately, no long:
rely on poor old Someone Else.

Poignant, isn't it?



State League
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Bayside Soccer League
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Centenary Park every Sunday afternoon
Bar & Kiosk open for your enjoyment
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Pts
24
20
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13
13
11
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RND
12 Last Round
GAME

1 SPRINGVALE W EAGLES v DIAMOND VALLEY

2 LANGWARRIN

3 CRANBOURNE COMETS
4 STONNINGTON CITY

5 MORWELL PEGASUS

6 DONCASTER ROVERS
RND

13 Today's Round
GAME

1 SOUTH SPRINGVALE

2 KINGSTON CITY

3 FRANKSTON STRIKERS
4 EASTERN LIONS

5 DIAMOND VALLEY

6 CLAYTON

RND
14 Next Round
GAME

v EASTERN LIONS

v FRANKSTON STRIKERS
v KINGSTON CITY

v SOUTH SPRINGVALE

June 26, 2004
Firsts
2-2
v CLAYTON 3-2

2-1
1-1
0-4
1-1

July 3, 2004 Results Last Meet

v MORWELL PEGASUS

v STONNINGTON CITY

v CRANBOURNE COMETS
v LANGWARRIN

v DONCASTER ROVERS

v SPRINGVALE W EAGLES

July 10, 2004

1 SPRINGVALE W EAGLES v EASTERN LIONS

2 LANGWARRIN

3 CRANBOURNE COMETS
4 STONNINGTON CITY

5 DONCASTER ROVERS
6 DIAMOND VALLEY

v FRANKSTON STRIKERS
v KINGSTON CITY

v SOUTH SPRINGVALE

v MORWELL PEGASUS

v CLAYTON

1-0
1-1
0-3
0-0
3-4
0-1

Reserves
2-0

0-0
2-3
3-1
1-6
5-1

0-1
2-1
0-2

2-1
0-1



