STRIKERS SPONSORS - 2004

Betta Discount Meats	Frankston	03 9783 5712
Cameron's Canvas Center	Frankston	03 9775 1325
D & G Printing	Frankston	03 9789 4924
Doyles	Mordialloc	03 9580 0817
F & M Ceramic Tiles	Frankston	03 9781 3977
Frankston Motor Trimmers	Seaford	03 9786 7988
Frankston Peninsula Garden Sup	pplies Frankston	03 9789 3326
	Sponsor) Frankston	03 9783 8877
Glen Ryan Real Estate	Frankston	03 8790 8791
Hank Bos Glazing	Frankston	03 9770 1111
Harry Johnston Motors	Frankston	03 9783 5244
Hartfords For Hair	Frankston	03 9781 5066
Hicks & Oakley Solicitors	Mt Waverley	03 9802 9511
Home Entertainment Video Libr	ary Langwarrin	03 9776 5233
Jessicas Pre Loved Clothing	Frankston	03 9783 1887
McDonalds	Karingal	03 9789 0011
Mirabella Pizza & Takeaway	Frankston	03 9783 7377
Mitre 10	Karingal	03 9789 7999
Optus World	Frankston	03 9770 0500
Pat McGuiness Painter	All Areas	03 9789 1867
Pacific Fish & Chips	Frankston	03 9789 9793
Pedders Suspension	Frankston	03 9783 1377
Plan Scan	Frankston	03 9775 6819
Rainbow Render	All Areas	0414 863 680
Reddy Roast	Frankston	03 9783 3800
Reece Plumbing	Seaford	03 9786 5144
Saxon Sports	Frankston	03 9783 6066
Seaford Textiles	Frankston	03 9783 1887
Signs (Club Supplier)	Frankston	03 9783 8740
Skateworld	Frankston	03 9773 6799
Sportsco	Karingal	03 9789 1626
Stanmans	Frankston	03 9783 7977
Stylegraph Signs	All Areas	03 9785 6071
The Elms Coffee Shop	Karingal Hub	
The Paint Factory	Carrum Down	
Tobacco Dome	Frankston	03 9781 4975
World of Soccer (Major	r Sponsor) Dandenong	03 9794 5860

THE STRIKER



SEASON 2004 Match Notes

STATE LEAGUE — Division 2 S/E
Saturday 3 July 2004

Strikers v Cranbourne Comets

STRIKERS ON THE NET

Http://www.frankston.soccervictoria.org.au

Presidents Report.

I would like to welcome Cranbourne Comets to Centenary Park for today's State League Division Two fixture. Our matches with Cranbourne are always very competitive and today's game will be no different. In our second round match at Cranbourne we were soundly beaten three nil, but expect to improve significantly on that today.

There has been a big improvement over recent weeks, but our inability to score goals has meant that we are struggling towards the bottom of the league. At Morwell two weeks ago we had ninety percent of the possession but could not score. We came away with a very disappointing draw. The result at Stonnington last week was very encouraging. We welcomed back Russel Black after a long injury. Russel had a steadying influence on the team and we came away with creditable one all draw.

I would like to take this opportunity to thank Billy Inglis for all the time he put in organizing our recent tenth anniversary function. We had a very disappointing turn out on the night, but those who attended had an opportunity to reminisce about the last ten years at Frankston Strikers.

Chris Reynolds

BAYSIDE SOCCER

Division 1 Results 27/06/2004

ROSEBUD "A"	0	3	YOUNG GUNS	
CROYDON "A"	4	0	WESTERNPORT "A"	
BAYERN LANGY KUSEN	8	0	SEAFORD	
MORNINGTON SEAGULLS	3	0	BORONIA KNIGHTS	
HAMPTON PARK "A"	6	0	BRIGHTON	
	Division 2 F	Results	27/06/2004	
CHELSEA YOUNG BOYS	2	1	OUTLAWS	
CROYDON "B"	3	2	INTER MILANGY	
PINES CONDORS "A"	4	0	MONTROSE "A"	
MORNINGTON "B"	2	2	BORONIA COLTS	
CERBERUS	4	1	ENDEAVOUR SPORTING "A"	

Division 1

Pos	Team	P	W	D	L	F	A	GD	PT
1	Croydon Ranges	10	7	1	2	27	10	17	22
2	Mornington Seagulls	10	6	2	2	31	10	21	20
3	Boronia Knights	10	6	2	2	16	6	10	20
4	Hampton Park	9	6	0	3	28	12	16	18
5	Young Guns	10	6	0	4	30	20	10	18
6	Rosebud	10	4	3	3	21	11	10	15
7	Westernport	10	4	0	6	15	23	-8	12
8	Bayern Langy	10	2	2	6	22	27	-5	8
9	Brighton	9	2	2	5	10	22	-12	8
10	Seaford United	10	0	0	10	6	65	-59	0

Division 2

Pos	Team	P	W	D	L	F	A	GD	PT
1	Pines Condors	10	6	2	2	33	25	8	20
2	Chelsea Young Boys	9	5	3	1	22	14	8	18
3	Endeavour Sporting	10	5	2	3	26	20	6	17
4	Boronia Colts	9	5	2	2	21	16	5	17
5	Croydon Ranges B	10	5	2	3	17	14	3	17
6	Montrose	10	3	3	4	17	20	-3	12
7	Frankston Outlaws	9	3	2	4	18	18	0	11
8	Cerberus	10	3	0	7	22	28	-6	9
9	Inter Milangy	9	2	1	6	19	29	-10	7
10	Mornington B	10	2	1	7	15	26	-11	7

Senior Coach Report

Welcome to today's game.

In our last 3 matches we have been undefeated but have only picked up 3 points for our efforts.

Last weeks match against Stonington was a great point for us, but in our two previous games we let the opposition of the hook.

We have now passed the half way mark and our inability to finish off teams has put us in a perilous position, sitting third bottom of the league.

Today we welcome Cranbourne.

This is always a hard game, as a classic local derby always is, and I don't expect anything different in today's game.

Hopefully we can take the points today and that will set us up nicely for another local derby next week.

Hope you enjoy the game.

Yours in sport

Russell Black.

Saddened

A local soccer club was saddened to learn of the death this week of one its most valuable members. Someone Else.

Someone's passing creates a vacancy that will be difficult to fill. Else the been with the club since its beginning.

He did far more than a normal person's share of the work. Whenever there was a job to do, a social function to attend, funds to be raised...... one name was on everyone's lips: "Let Someone Else do it".

It was common knowledge that Else was among the largest contributors his time to the club: whenever there was a need for volunteers, everyor just assumed that Someone Else would.

A wonderful person – sometimes appearing superhuman. But a person only do so much. Were the truth known, everybody expected too much Someone Else.

Now he is gone. We wonder what we are going to do.

He left a wonderful example to follow, but who is left to do the things Else did?

When you are asked to help, remember: we can, unfortunately, no longerely on poor old Someone Else.

Poignant, isn't it?

State League Div 2 SE	FIRSTS							
211 2 32	P	W	D	L	F	Α	GD	Pts
LANGWARRIN	10	7	3	0	13	2	11	24
STONNINGTON CITY	10	5	5	0	15	6	9	20
DONCASTER	10	5	2	3	17	16	1	17
KINGSTON	10	4	3	3	12	10	2	15
EASTERN LIONS	10	3	5	2	12	7	5	14
SOUTH SPRINGVALE	10	3	4	3	11	9	2	13
CRANBOURNE COMETS	10	4	1	5	15	18	-3	13
DIAMOND VALLEY	10	3	2	5	15	15	0	11
MORWELL PEGASUS	10	3	1	6	10	11	-1	10
FRANKSTON STRIKERS	10	2	3	5	7	16	-9	9
CLAYTON	10	1	5	4	7	12	-5	8
SPRINGVALE W EAGLES	10	2	2	6	7	19	-12	8
State League	RES	SERV	ES					
State League Div 2 SE	RES	SERV	ES					
	RES	SERVI W	ES D	L	F	A	GD	Pts
			D 2	0	F 29	A 9	GD 20	Pts 26
Div 2 SE KINGSTON STONNINGTON CITY	P	W 8 6	D 2 2	0 2	29 19	9		
Div 2 SE KINGSTON STONNINGTON CITY SPRINGVALE W EAGLES	P 10	W 8 6 6	D 2 2 2	0 2 2	29 19 17	9 9 9	20 10 8	26
Div 2 SE KINGSTON STONNINGTON CITY	P 10 10	W 8 6 6 6	D 2 2 2 1	0 2 2 3	29 19	9 9 9 7	20 10	26 20
Div 2 SE KINGSTON STONNINGTON CITY SPRINGVALE W EAGLES	P 10 10	W 8 6 6 6 5	D 2 2 2 1 3	0 2 2 3 2	29 19 17	9 9 9	20 10 8	26 20 20
Div 2 SE KINGSTON STONNINGTON CITY SPRINGVALE W EAGLES EASTERN LIONS LANGWARRIN DIAMOND VALLEY	P 10 10 10	W 8 6 6 6	D 2 2 2 1 3 3 3	0 2 2 3	29 19 17 15	9 9 9 7	20 10 8 8	26 20 20 19
Div 2 SE KINGSTON STONNINGTON CITY SPRINGVALE W EAGLES EASTERN LIONS LANGWARRIN DIAMOND VALLEY CRANBOURNE COMETS	P 10 10 10 10	W 8 6 6 6 5	D 2 2 2 1 3	0 2 2 3 2 3 4	29 19 17 15 10	9 9 9 7 6	20 10 8 8 4	26 20 20 19 18
Div 2 SE KINGSTON STONNINGTON CITY SPRINGVALE W EAGLES EASTERN LIONS LANGWARRIN DIAMOND VALLEY CRANBOURNE COMETS MORWELL PEGASUS	P 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	W 8 6 6 6 5 4 4	D 2 2 2 1 3 3 2 1	0 2 2 3 2 3 4 5	29 19 17 15 10	9 9 9 7 6 21 13 16	20 10 8 8 4 -2 -1	26 20 20 19 18 15
Div 2 SE KINGSTON STONNINGTON CITY SPRINGVALE W EAGLES EASTERN LIONS LANGWARRIN DIAMOND VALLEY CRANBOURNE COMETS MORWELL PEGASUS SOUTH SPRINGVALE	P 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	W 8 6 6 6 5 4 4 4 3	D 2 2 2 1 3 3 2 1 1	0 2 2 3 2 3 4 5 6	29 19 17 15 10 19	9 9 9 7 6 21 13 16 14	20 10 8 8 4 -2 -1 -6 -3	26 20 20 19 18 15 14 13 10
Div 2 SE KINGSTON STONNINGTON CITY SPRINGVALE W EAGLES EASTERN LIONS LANGWARRIN DIAMOND VALLEY CRANBOURNE COMETS MORWELL PEGASUS SOUTH SPRINGVALE CLAYTON	P 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	W 8 6 6 6 5 4 4	D 2 2 2 1 3 3 2 1	0 2 2 3 2 3 4 5	29 19 17 15 10 19 12 10	9 9 9 7 6 21 13 16	20 10 8 8 4 -2 -1	26 20 20 19 18 15 14
Div 2 SE KINGSTON STONNINGTON CITY SPRINGVALE W EAGLES EASTERN LIONS LANGWARRIN DIAMOND VALLEY CRANBOURNE COMETS MORWELL PEGASUS SOUTH SPRINGVALE	P 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	W 8 6 6 6 5 4 4 4 3	D 2 2 2 1 3 3 2 1 1	0 2 2 3 2 3 4 5 6	29 19 17 15 10 19 12 10 11 9 5	9 9 9 7 6 21 13 16 14	20 10 8 8 4 -2 -1 -6 -3	26 20 20 19 18 15 14 13 10 10 3
Div 2 SE KINGSTON STONNINGTON CITY SPRINGVALE W EAGLES EASTERN LIONS LANGWARRIN DIAMOND VALLEY CRANBOURNE COMETS MORWELL PEGASUS SOUTH SPRINGVALE CLAYTON	P 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	W 8 6 6 6 5 4 4 4 3 3 3	D 2 2 2 1 3 3 2 1 1 1 1	0 2 2 3 2 3 4 5 6 6	29 19 17 15 10 19 12 10 11	9 9 9 7 6 21 13 16 14	20 10 8 8 4 -2 -1 -6 -3 -5	26 20 20 19 18 15 14 13 10

Bayside Soccer League Centenary Park every Sunday afternoon Bar & Kiosk open for your enjoyment

RND

1	LIND						
1	2 Last Ro	ound Jur	ie:	26, 2004			
	SPRINGVA	LE W EAGLES	v		Firsts 2-2	Reserves 2-0	
2	LANGWAR	RIN	v	CLAYTON	3-2	0-0	
3	CRANBOU	RNE COMETS	v		2-1		
4	STONNING	TON CITY	v	FRANKSTON STRIKERS	1-1	3-1	
5	MORWELL	PEGASUS	v	KINGSTON CITY	0-4	1-6	
6	DONCASTE	ER ROVERS	v	SOUTH SPRINGVALE	1-1	5-1	
R	ND						
	3 Today's	Round		July 3, 2004 Results Last	Meet		
1	SOUTH SPE	RINGVALE	v	MORWELL PEGASUS	1-0	0-1	
2	KINGSTON	CITY	v	STONNINGTON CITY	1-1	2-1	
3	FRANKSTO	N STRIKERS	v	CRANBOURNE COMETS	0-3	0-2	
4	EASTERN I	LIONS	v	LANGWARRIN	0-0	1-0	
5	DIAMOND	VALLEY	v	DONCASTER ROVERS	3-4	2-1	
6	CLAYTON		v	SPRINGVALE W EAGLES	6 0-1	0-1	
R	ND						
14	4 Next Ro	ound July	y 1	0, 2004			
G	AME						
1	SPRINGVA	LE W EAGLES	v	EASTERN LIONS			
2	LANGWAR	RIN	v	FRANKSTON STRIKERS			
3	CRANBOUR	RNE COMETS	v	KINGSTON CITY			
4	STONNING	TON CITY	v	SOUTH SPRINGVALE			
5	DONCASTE	R ROVERS	v	MORWELL PEGASUS			
6	DIAMOND '	VALLEY	v	CLAYTON			